
A construction contract was awarded on February 27, 2024 to W.M. Schlosser Company, Inc. in the amount

$35,722,000.00. Complete results for the February 6, 2024 bid opening are listed below.

Name of Bidder Amount of Bid

W M Schlosser Company, Inc. $35,722,000.00

Crowder Construction Company $38,095,000.00

MEB General Contractors, Inc. $39,457,000.00

Engineer's Estimate $16,713,000.00

CITY PARK PUMP STATION REPLACEMENT (VP015410) AND

LUXEMBOURG PUMP STATION REPLACEMENT AND

ASHLAND SEWER EXTENSION (VP15420)

SOLICITATION No. 406891,3


